PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2019
PRELUK, 29.06.2019
SPRINT TRIATLON U19

REZULTATI: U19 M

POREDAK PREZIME | IME
1 FILOSEVIC Filip
2 TISAJ Fran
3 MATAS Niko
4 KIRINCIC Karlo
5 PADMOSOEKARTO Lukas
6 COSIC Deni
7 NOVOTNY Bruno
8 SARIC Matko
9 STIPANIC Dario

DNS KARLOVIC Fran

KLUB

TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Pula
TK Pula
TK Swibir
TK Pula
TK Rab
TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Zrinski

UKUPNO

01:01:05.70
01:03:03.41
01:05:31.85
01:05:43.20
01:07:25.22
01:07:45.53
01:10:10.85
01:11:16.16
01:25:07.22

PLIVANIJE

00:11:17.64
00:10:59.47
00:11:18.39
00:11:17.82
00:10:35.61
00:12:41.62
00:16:24.02
00:13:57.81
00:14:05.00

BICIKL

00:31:19.22
00:31:49.93
00:33:03.40
00:33:02.48
00:33:42.85
00:33:14.52
00:31:59.06
00:33:54.46
00:43:27.67

TRCANJE

00:18:28.84
00:20:14.01
00:21:10.06
00:21:22.90
00:23:06.76
00:21:49.39
00:21:47.77
00:23:23.89
00:27:34.55



PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2019
PRELUK, 29.06.2019
SPRINT TRIATLON U19

REZULTATI: U19 Z

POREDAK PREZIME | IME
1 KOCEIC Petra
2 GRANOSA Ivana
3 PAVLIN Leonarda
4 VITASOVIC Valentina
5 SUVAK Katarina
6 ROSANDA lleana
7 PERKO Mateja
8 JURIC Lana
9 RIMAIJ Nika
10 KRAMAR Petra

KLUB

TK Split
TK Tri-Tim
TK Pula
TK Pula
TK Tri-Tim
TK Pula
TK Maksimir
TK Tri-Tim
TK Sisak
TK Swibir

UKUPNO

01:08:43.04
01:10:26.06
01:12:09.37
01:13:27.84
01:13:44.57
01:15:39.80
01:22:12.01
01:24:53.17
01:27:24.69
01:35:29.54

PLIVANJE

00:11:48.05
00:11:46.67
00:14:28.87
00:13:35.07
00:13:09.68
00:13:40.67
00:18:24.89
00:14:20.05
00:18:52.92
00:15:44.40

BICIKL

00:34:04.52
00:34:07.91
00:35:55.92
00:35:36.96
00:36:05.73
00:35:30.92
00:39:12.91
00:40:45.82
00:42:34.30
00:51:23.35

TRCANJE

00:22:50.47
00:24:31.48
00:21:44.58
00:24:15.81
00:24:29.16
00:26:28.21
00:24:34.21
00:29:47.30
00:25:57.47
00:28:21.79



PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2019
PRELUK, 29.06.2019
SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

POREDAK PREZIME | IME
Mladi junior
1 MATAS Niko
2 KIRINCIC Karlo
3 PADMOSOEKARTO Lukas
4 COSIC Deni
5 SARIC Matko
6 STIPANIC Dario
DNS KARLOVIC Fran

Junior (2000 - 2001)
1 FILOSEVIC Filip
2 TISAJ Fran
3 NOVOTNY Bruno
DNF CRVELIN Lukas

Juniorka (2000 - 2001)
1 GRANOSA Ivana
2 SUVAK Katarina
3 RIMAJ Nika
4 KRAMAR Petra

Mlada juniorka (2002 - 2003)
1 KOCEIC Petra
2 PAVLIN Leonarda
3 VITASOVIC Valentina
4 ROSANDA lleana
5 PERKO Mateja
6 JURIC Lana

KLUB

TK Pula

TK Pula

TK Swibir
TK Pula

TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Zrinski

TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Rab
TK Split

TK Tri-Tim
TK Tri-Tim
TK Sisak

TK Swibir

TK Split

TK Pula

TK Pula

TK Pula

TK Maksimir
TK Tri-Tim

UKUPNO

01:05:31.85
01:05:43.20
01:07:25.22
01:07:45.53
01:11:16.16
01:25:07.22

01:01:05.70
01:03:03.41
01:10:10.85

01:10:26.06
01:13:44.57
01:27:24.69
01:35:29.54

01:08:43.04
01:12:09.37
01:13:27.84
01:15:39.80
01:22:12.01
01:24:53.17

PLIVANIJE

00:11:18.39
00:11:17.82
00:10:35.61
00:12:41.62
00:13:57.81
00:14:05.00

00:11:17.64
00:10:59.47
00:16:24.02

00:11:46.67
00:13:09.68
00:18:52.92
00:15:44.40

00:11:48.05
00:14:28.87
00:13:35.07
00:13:40.67
00:18:24.89
00:14:20.05

BICIKL

00:33:03.40
00:33:02.48
00:33:42.85
00:33:14.52
00:33:54.46
00:43:27.67

00:31:19.22
00:31:49.93
00:31:59.06

00:34:07.91
00:36:05.73
00:42:34.30
00:51:23.35

00:34:04.52
00:35:55.92
00:35:36.96
00:35:30.92
00:39:12.91
00:40:45.82

TRCANJE

00:21:10.06
00:21:22.90
00:23:06.76
00:21:49.39
00:23:23.89
00:27:34.55

00:18:28.84
00:20:14.01
00:21:47.77

00:24:31.48
00:24:29.16
00:25:57.47
00:28:21.79

00:22:50.47
00:21:44.58
00:24:15.81
00:26:28.21
00:24:34.21
00:29:47.30



